
नामांकन �म/ Enrolment No.: 0847/01836/03567

To
पकंज कुमार प�जापित
Pankaj Kumar Prajapati
S/O: Suresh Prajapati
Ward NO -08
Mali muhalla
Hussainabad
Palamu Jharkhand - 822116
9570059900

9102 2950 2366
VID : VID : 9118 8793 5689 71569118 8793 5689 7156

D
ow

nl
oa

d 
D

at
e:

 1
8/

11
/2

02
1

Is
su

e 
D

at
e:

 0
2/

07
/2

01
3

पकंज कुमार प�जापित
Pankaj Kumar Prajapati
ज�म ितिथ/DOB: 16/01/1994
प�ुष/ MALE

9102 2950 23669102 2950 2366
VID : VID : 9118 8793 5689 71569118 8793 5689 7156

पता::
S/O: सरेुश प�जापित, वाड� न -08, माली महु�ला,
हु�सैनाबाद, पलाम,ू 
झारख#ड - 822116

Address:Address:
S/O: Suresh Prajapati, Ward NO -08, Mali
muhalla, Hussainabad, Palamu, 
Jharkhand - 822116

9102 2950 23669102 2950 2366
VID : VID : 9118 8793 5689 71569118 8793 5689 7156


